GiER:1B168(H)
SHEAR Y TILRUT7
BELK—IL:0UT2.4.5.6.8.9 IN10.11.12.13.17.18

BIR—JVITEHIRR: FUTIVAY
HDCP#IfR:36

BRYMBS N YFIITROATPA—RAR
ERI)—-2:BI)—2

(=11 K& GROSS HDCP  NET AE RE
125 A3 BB 80 14.4  65.6 [

211 WS 85 14.4  70.6 ®

31u 2K &R 78 7.2 70.8 o

441 HH BB 84 13.2 70.8 ®

541 No.179 96 25.2 70.8 ®

611 B2 B 94 22.8 '71.2 ®

71 tE 1E 87 15.6 71.4 ®

81u NI I 85 13.2 71.8 ®

ofu B 84 12 72 [

104z =K & 90 18 72 [

114z =l Ba 83 10.8 72.2 o

1241 gk BT 95 22.8 72.2 [

1341 it BFX 75 2.4 72.6 [ B.G
1441 IR 86 13.2 72.8 o

1541 fml F— 79 6 73 o

1614 BE BX 85 12 73

1741 NS ULFF 85 12 73

184 BA fEZ 90 16.8 73.2

1941 g & 89 15.6 73.4

2011 BN T 95 21.6 734 o
2141 AA Ui 94 20.4 73.6

2211 RE A8 94 20.4 73.6

23fiI HELEF #5< 87 13.2 73.8

2441 NA& RX 81 7.2 73.8

25f1 IR AEF 81 7.2 73.8 ®
261 BN /2 93 19.2  73.8

271 Be 80 6 74

2811 " MR 92 18 74

2911 JNRk EBIE 92 18 74

301 Bl FF 92 18 74 [



31
3211
331u
3441
354u
3611
3711
3811
3911
401
41
4211
431
4441
4541
461
4741
4 81
4911
501z
514z
521
5311
5441
5541
561I
5741
5811
5911
601z
611
6211
631z
6411
654
6 64z
6711
681z
691z
704z

KE B=E
He
&l Aed
WA
Il &a
IR B
e =X
B S
FH #&&
IRk EX5E
el &R
ik 23
L 4T

SIZMCESS

raiE £

Nk KL

faA =i

WE SET

=l 8F
FEfE IXT
g B
KR =E
5H #a
KE NF
AN EHX
B FH—
Be fREE
No.555
AR &
HEAS BN\
ARA EHR
HE FI%S
Fih BA
=R KT
No.523
A% #H=
#* B=
K #HA
B g

I BE

92
91
97
84
90
96
83
83
101
101
100
81
93
99
98
98
85
91
97
84
96
96
96
83
89
95
88
100
94
100
100
105
98
96
108
95
101
101
95
88

18
16.8
22.8
9.6
15.6
21.6
8.4
8.4
26.4
26.4
25.2

18
24
22.8
22.8
9.6
15.6
21.6
8.4
20.4
20.4
20.4
7.2
13.2
19.2
12
24
18
24
24
28.8
21.6
19.2
31.2
18
24
24
18
10.8

74
74.2
74.2
74.4
74.4
74.4
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.8

75

75

75
'75.2
75.2
75.4
75.4
75.4
75.6
75.6
75.6
75.6
75.8
75.8
75.8

76

76

76

76

76
76.2
76.4
76.8
76.8

77

77

77

77
77.2



714z
7211
734z
7441
7541
7641
771
781
791
801
811
821
8311
8441
8511
861u
871
881u
8911
901
91
921
931
9441
9511
9611
9711
981
991
1001z
1014z
1021z
1031z
1044z
1051
10611
1074z
1081z
1091z
1104z

By BT
=11 w3
FRK YRS
RE F
HE &F
hogE =+
ER I
No.510
APa Bl
A S8
IEAR JREB
=H &
VRIS TRk
a=h2 BT
BH EX
AR BESE
Bk BF

Al BE

Fik 822
NG BT
kg L=
e F
He B
Bl A
hoEE X
No.586
AE FEBB
{kcF% 1EEA
alll F—
55 K
PRt X

KE TEF

MFH ahF
AR B
IR 3580
R iEa
B #EL
HE &%

At+E &—

[RE #H

94
100
87
93
93
99
98
97
96
96
102
96
102
101
95
94
112
112
99
105
105
105
111
92
98
104
91
91
103
103
102
108
101
106
100
99
99
104
103
101

16.8
22.8
9.6
15.6
15.6
21.6
20.4
19.2
18
18
24
18
24
22.8
16.8
15.6
33.6
33.6
20.4
26.4
26.4
26.4
32.4
13.2
19.2
25.2
12
12
24
24
22.8
28.8
21.6
26.4
20.4
19.2
19.2
24
22.8
20.4

77.2
77.2
77.4
77.4
77.4
77.4
77.6
77.8
78
78
78
78
78
78.2
78.2
78.4
78.4
78.4
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.8
78.8
78.8
79
79
79
79
79.2
79.2
79.4
79.6
79.6
79.8
79.8
80
80.2
80.6



1114
112£1
1134z
11441
11541
11641
1174z
11841
1194z
1201z
12141
12211
1231
12441
1254
12641
1271
12811
12911
1301z
1314z
13211
1331
13441
13541
13611
13741

RiR o
xR ME
BT
P BT
8l A
W &8k

FH F5F

A SEE
ALl s
IR TEmE
MR YeF
PR
RE 5
Pk BRHH
No.585
AL =&
HZE A

HELE SR

AR At
RS Kt
NG
FH #R
WLUA §E58
RZE IE
KEF BER
F E—

88
106
111
110

98
104
103
101
118
105
117
103
102
108

95
112
105
104
104
115
113
118
110
115
117
117
130

7.2
25.2
30
28.8
16.8
22.8
21.6
19.2
36
22.8
34.8
20.4
19.2
25.2
12
28.8
21.6
20.4
20.4
31.2
28.8
33.6
25.2
28.8
30
24
36

80.8
80.8
81
81.2
81.2
81.2
81.4
81.8
82
82.2
82.2
82.6
82.8
82.8
83
83.2
83.4
83.6
83.6
83.8
84.2
84.4
84.8
86.2
87
93
94

B.B



SEAR T TILIRU7P
fRLK—JL:0UT3.4.5.7.8.9 IN10.11.13.15.16.18

BIR—JUATEHIR: FUTIVAYE
HDCPHIPR:36
ERYMBS I NYFITRATPN—RAN

K& GROSS HDCP  NET AE wE
141 WS HRET 91 22.4 68.6 [ J
211 Pefn KT 84 12.8 71.2 [
31u KEF RF 83 11.6 71.4 [
441 iV 95 23.6 714 [
51 WA AEF 81 8 73 [ J
61i Bl FF 92 18.8  73.2 ®
741 NS ULFF 85 11.6 73.4 [
81u =l HF 97 23.6 73.4 ®
ofu No.510 97 23.6 73.4 [ J
104z B flT 95 21.2 73.8 ®



